Eighth 100 Sight Words
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List 1

ant
aunt
ate
eight
bare
bear
base
ass
blew
blue

. brake

break
buy

. bye
. cell

sell
cent

. sent

scent
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List 2

chews
choose
cite

site
sight
dear
deer
threw
through

. dew
. do

. due
. plain

plane
find

. fined
. flour

flower

. groan
. grown
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List 3

pare
pair
pear
hair
hare

Ni
high
course
coarse
hear

. here

whole
hole
main
mane
Maine
heard
herd

. hour

our
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10.
. peace
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

List 4

meat
meet
son

sun
one
won
seen
scene
past
passed

piece
principal
principle
red

read

for

four

real

reel
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10.
. where
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

List 5

right
write
nose
knows
there
their
they're
tale
tail
wear

wood
would
wait
weight
or

oar
ore
some
sum




